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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕВЕРОВА Виктория СВЕ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7
ДАВЫДОВА Дарья ОРБ V5 V5  2 V5  0  0 0.500 -1 17 5
ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ V5  3 V5 V5  3  0 0.500 4 21 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ V5 V5  2 V5  3  0 0.500 3 20 4
ПОПОВА Софья ОРБ V5  0  0  0  1  0 0.167 -19 6 6
КОРОБОВА Елена ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5  2 0.833 15 27 2
СЮТКИНА Илона ТАТ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 28 30 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 28 30 1
СОКОЛОВА Дарья СВЕ  0  4  1  0  4  3 0.000 -18 12 7
КОРЕЛИНА Дарья СВЕ  0 V5  3  3  2  1 0.167 -15 14 6
ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ  2 V5 V5  3 V5  3 0.500 3 23 4
ПУХАРЕВА Юлия ТЮМ  0 V5 V5 V5 V5  4 0.667 6 24 2
ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ  0 V5 V5  1  2 V5 0.500 -6 18 5
ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  0 V5 V5 V5 V5  3 0.667 2 23 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ  2  0  1  0  3  3 0.000 -21 9 7
БУТЕНКО Александра ОРБ V5  0  3  3  3  4 0.167 -9 18 6
КНЯЗЕВА Юлия ЧЕЛ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 21 30 1
ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ V5 V5  2  0 V5  2 0.500 -3 19 5
ФРОЛОВА Маргарита ОРБ V5 V5  1 V5  1  3 0.500 2 20 3
МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ V5 V5  3  3 V5  1 0.500 0 22 4
ХЛЫНОВА Алёна ТЮМ V5 V5  3 V5 V5 V5 0.833 10 28 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 22 30 1
ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ  4 V5 V5  1  1 V5 0.500 -4 21 4
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Екатерина ХМА  1  3 V5  0  0  0 0.167 -19 9 7
ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ  0  3  3  2  0 V5 0.167 -15 13 6
АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ  0 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0.833 14 25 2
МАКСИМОВА Таисия БАШ  1 V5 V5 V5  2 V5 0.667 12 23 3
ЛЯЩЕНКО Эмилия ОРБ  2  4 V5  3  1  0 0.167 -10 15 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРОХОВА Мария СВЕ V5  2 V5 V4  1 V5 0.667 10 22 3
АРТЮХОВА Александра СВЕ  0  1 V5  1  0 V5 0.333 -10 12 5
ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5  4 V5 0.833 17 29 2
КАЗАНЦЕВА Елизавета ОРБ  0  0  1  3  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ  1 V5  2 V5  0 V5 0.500 -2 18 4
МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 25 30 1
СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ  1  2  1 V5  2  0 0.167 -16 11 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОВСЯННИКОВА Мария ТЮМ V5  2 V5  3 V5  0 0.500 1 20 4
БУЛАТОВА Варвара СВЕ  0  4 V5  0 V5 V5 0.500 2 19 3
ВОЛКОВА Софья ОРБ V5 V5  2  1 V5  1 0.500 0 19 5
КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ  4  0 V3  0 V5  4 0.333 -6 16 6
САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1.000 23 30 1
ГОРБАЧЕВА Дарья КРЯ  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -29 1 7
РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ V5  2 V5 V5  2 V5 0.667 9 24 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЮТКИНА Илона ТАТ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован

1 ШУМИЛОВА Елизавета СВЕ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован

3 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

4 САНГАЛОВА Мария СВЕ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

5 СИВЕРЦЕВА Александра ТЮМ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

6 КНЯЗЕВА Юлия ЧЕЛ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

7 ЛЕВАЯ Софья СВЕ 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован

8 КОРОБОВА Елена ТЮМ 0.833 15 27 квалифицирован

9 АГАПИТОВА Наталья СВЕ 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован

10 ХЛЫНОВА Алёна ТЮМ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

11 МАКСИМОВА Таисия БАШ 0.667 12 23 квалифицирован

12 ГОРОХОВА Мария СВЕ 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован

13 РОМАНОВА София ЧЕЛ 0.667 9 24 квалифицирован

14 ПУХАРЕВА Юлия ТЮМ 0.667 6 24 квалифицирован

15 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован

16 ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован

17 ЛУНЁВА Рената ТЮМ 0.500 3 23 квалифицирован

18 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Дарья СВЕ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован

19 ФРОЛОВА Маргарита ОРБ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован

20 БУЛАТОВА Варвара СВЕ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

21 ОВСЯННИКОВА Мария ТЮМ 0.500 1 20 квалифицирован

22 МОРОЗ Мария КРЯ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

23 ВОЛКОВА Софья ОРБ 0.500 0 19 квалифицирован

24 ДАВЫДОВА Дарья ОРБ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

25 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Ксения КРЯ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован

26 ПОЛНОБОК Карина СВЕ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован

27 ЯДРАНСКАЯ Александра СВЕ 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован

28 ФЕДУЛОВА Екатерина ОРБ 0.500 -6 18 квалифицирован

29 КЕРБС Ксения ТЮМ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован

30 АРТЮХОВА Александра СВЕ 0.333 -10 12 квалифицирован

31 БУТЕНКО Александра ОРБ 0.167 -9 18 квалифицирован

32 ЛЯЩЕНКО Эмилия ОРБ 0.167 -10 15 квалифицирован

33 КОРЕЛИНА Дарья СВЕ 0.167 -15 14 квалифицирован

34 ЛУНЁВА Карина ТЮМ 0.167 -15 13 квалифицирован

35 СКРИПНИКОВА Елизавета ТЮМ 0.167 -16 11 квалифицирован

36 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Екатерина ХМА 0.167 -19 9 квалифицирован

37 ПОПОВА Софья ОРБ 0.167 -19 6 выбывший

38 СОКОЛОВА Дарья СВЕ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

39 ДРОНОВА Арина СВЕ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

40 КАЗАНЦЕВА Елизавета ОРБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

41 ГОРБАЧЕВА Дарья КРЯ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший

42 НЕВЕРОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.000 -30 0 выбывший
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